
Contractor Name Contact Name Address Telephone Fax Email Prequalified

Agostini Construction Co. Inc. Steven Agostini 243 Narragansett Park Dr, E. Providence RI 02916401-435-4848 401-438-9737 stevea@baconconstruction.com 
Boston Building & Bridge Corp. Charles C. Penta 1094 Blue Hill Ave., Milton, MA 02186 617-333-0342 617-333-6895 cpenta@bbbcorp.com  
Brait Builders Corporation Stephen P. Brait 506 Plain St. Ste 201, Marshfield, MA 02050 781-837-6100 781-837-6153 sbrait@braitbuilders.com 
Colantonio, Inc. Amy Fahey 16 Everett St., Holliston, MA 01746 508-429-8666 508-429-8699 afahey@colantonioinc.com  
CTA Construction Co, Inc. Patrick Tompkins 400 Totten Pond Rd., Waltham, MA 02451 781-786-6602 781-786-6652 ptompkins@ctaconstruction.com 
Fontaine Bros, Inc. Thomas Wolfenden 510 Cottage St., Springfield, MA 01104 413-781-2020 413-734-1881 tom.w@fontainebros.com 
G&R Construction Robert Morel 253 Centre St, Quincy, MA 02169 781-849-9093 781-849-9094 rmorel@grconstruction.net 
G.V.W., Inc. George V. Wattendorf 1200 Bennington St., East Boston, MA 02128 617-567-6000 617-567-3344 gdicenso@gvwinc.com  
J&J Contractors, Inc. Kamlesh Patel 101 Billerica Ave, 5-205, N. Billerica, MA 01862 978-452-9898 978-452-3796 kamp@jjcontractor.com 
WES Construction Corp. Michael E. Christian 650 Industrial Dr., Halifax, MA 02338 781-294-1080 781-294-4597 mchristian@wesconstructioncorp.com  
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Category Subcontractor Address Telephone Email Prequalified

Acoustical Tile Central Ceilings, Inc. 36 Norfolk Ave.,  South Easton, MA 02375 508-238-6985 bidinvites@centralceilings.com 
Acoustical Tile K&K Acoustical Ceilings, Inc. 1881 Main St. #7, Tewksbury, MA 01876 978-851-8844 kevinkontos@kkacousticalceilings.com 
Acoustical Tile The Cheviot Corporation 55 Fourth Ave., Needham Heights, MA 02494 781-449-1100 rhutchison@cheviotcorp.com 
Electric Richard T. Losordo Electrical Services PO Box 518, No. Easton, MA 02356 508-436-4848 abosse@losordoelectric.com 
Electrical American Electrical Construction, Inc. 180 South Meadow Rd, Plymouth, MA 02360 508-747-5600 dpodielsky@americanelectricalconstruction.com  
Electrical Annese Electrical Services, Inc. 280 Libbey Pkwy, Weymouth, MA 02188 781-337-6462 cmicheli@anneseelectric.com 
Electrical Brite-Lite Electrical Co., Inc. 11 Front St., Weymouth, MA 02188 781-340-9102 jcurran@brite-lite-electrical.com  
Electrical Energy Electric Co., Inc. 740 Quaker Hwy, Uxbridge, MA 01569 508-278-3200 mmccarthy@energyelectricne.com  
Electrical Jupiter Electric, Inc. 142B Lafayette Rd., Salisbury, MA 01952 978-499-7776 jupiterelectric@comcast.net 
Electrical LeVangie Electric Co., Inc. 59 Old Webster St., Hanover, MA 02339 781-792-4900 christina@leco-contracting.com 
Electrical Piquette & Howard Electric Service, Inc. 222 Plaistow Rd., Plaistow, NH 03865 603-382-3182 govt@phelectric.net 
Electrical Systems Contracting, Inc. 7 Scobee Cir., Plymouth, MA 02360 508-746-7000 kenbombard@systeminc.com 
Electrical Your Electrical Solutions, Inc. 345 Washington St., Pembroke, MA 781-331-3500 lfontes@yourelectricalsolutions.com 
Electrical Wayne Griffen Electric, Inc. 116 Hopping Brook Rd Holliston, MA 01746 508-429-8830 dbenoit@wjgei.com 
Fire Protection Carlysle Engineering, Inc. 132 Brookside Ave., Boston, MA 02130 617-522-6650 duncan@carlysle.net 
Fire Protection Cogswell Sprinkler Co., Inc. 22 Canterbury St., Worcester, MA 01610 508-753-0015 jess@cogswellsprinkler.com 
Fire Protection E. Amanti & Sons, Inc. 390 Highland Ave., Salem, MA 01970 978-745-4144 tom@eamanti.com 
Fire Protection Marathon Fire Protection, Inc. 485 Pine St., Seekonk, MA 02771 508-761-4695 bozena@marathonfire.com 
Fire Protection Northeast Automatic Sprinkler Co., Inc. 25 Marion Dr., Kingston, MA 02364 781-582-2222 mike@northeastautomaticsprinkler.com  
Fire Protection Simplex Grinnell, LP 95 Shawmut Rd., Canton, MA 02021 617-244-8197 amazevedo@simplexgrinnell.com 
Fire Protection Xcel Fire Protection, Inc. 11 Industrial Way, Salem, NH 03079 603-890-3331 estimating@xcelfire.com 
Fire Protection Rustic Fire Protection, Inc. 320 West Main St, Norton, MA 02766 508-431-9938 cdubuc@rusticfireprotection.com 
Glass & Gazing Aluminum & Glass Concepts, Inc. 210 Andover St., Unit 25, Wilmington, MA 01887 978-658-3591 apaquin@aluminumandglass.com 
Glass & Gazing A&A Window Products, Inc. 15 Joseph St., Malden, MA 02148 781-399-5517 jacker@aawindowproducts.com 
Glass & Gazing Chandler Architectural Products, Inc. 255 Interstate Dr., West Springfield, MA 01089 413-733-1111 joy@cap-inc.net 
Glass & Gazing Greenfield Glass Co., Inc. 52 River St., Greenfield, MA 01301 413-774-5277 andrew@greenfieldglass.com  
Glass & Gazing Lizotte Glass, Inc. 309 Race St., Holyoke, MA 01040 413-532-2737 tjleblanc@lizotteglass.net 
Glass & Gazing Prudential Door & Window Co., Inc. 35 Sixth Rd., Woburn, MA 01801 781-933-7472 bgpdw@yahoo.com 
Glass & Gazing G.V.W., Inc. 1200 Bennington St., East Boston, MA 02128 617-567-6000 gdicenso@gvwinc.com 
Glass & Gazing Kapiloffs Glass Inc. 5 Hoosac St., Adams, MA 01220 844-527-4527 x302 debbie@kapglass.com 
Glass & Gazing R&R Window Contractors, Inc. 1 Arthur St., Easthampton, MA 01027 413-527-7500 tsmith@rrwindow.com 
Glass & Glazing Modern Glass & Aluminum, Inc. PO Box 1081, Easton MA 02334 508-238-0152 dmclaughlin@moderngl.com 
HVAC Cam HVAC & Construction Inc. 116 Lydia Ann Rd., Smithfield, RI 02917 401-232-7230 cathy@camhvac.com 
HVAC E. Amanti & Sons, Inc. 390 Highland Ave., Salem, MA 01970 978-745-4144 tom@eamanti.com 
HVAC Enterprise Equipment Co., Inc. 276 Libbey Parkway, Weymouth, MA 02189 781-331-0900 klynch@eecma.com 
HVAC General Mechanical Contractors, Inc. 29A Sword St., Auburn, MA 01501 508-754-7366 david@generalinc.com 
HVAC N.B. Kenney Company, Inc. 68 Barnum Rd., Devens, MA 01434 978-849-5200 skenney@nbkenney.com 
HVAC KMD Mechanical Corp 310 Southwest Cutoff, Worcester, MA 01604 508-795-1828 d_schultz@kmd-bsmc.com 
HVAC Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc. 39 Gibson St., Boston, MA 02122 617-446-8000 rhanley@pjkennedy.com 
HVAC Thomas E. Snowden, Inc. 189 Central St., Saugus, MA 01906 781-233-8810 tlemay@tesnowden.com 
HVAC Harold Brothers Mechanical Contractors 44 Woodrock Rd., Weymouth, MA 02189 781-871-2111 pharold@haroldbros.com 
Masonry Acranom Masonry, Inc. 80 Industrial Park Access Rd, Middlefield CT 06455 860-349-9000 ngarvey@acranommasonry.com 
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Masonry Costa Brothers Masonry 2 Lambeth Park Dr., Fairhaven, MA 02719 508-991-7634 cbm@costamasonry.com 
Masonry Empire Masonry Corp. 231 Norfolk St., Walpole, MA 02081 508-660-1011 smccormick@empiremasonrycorp.com 
Masonry Fernandes Masonry, Inc. 1031 Phillips Rd, New Bedford, MA 02745 508-998-2121 garl@fernandesmasonry.com 
Masonry LAL Masonry, Inc. 3 Bourbon St., #4, Peabody, MA 01960 781-231-1844 joelal@comcast.net  
Masonry Lighthouse Masonry, Inc. 150 John Vertente Blvd., New Bedford, MA 02745 508-995-0192 jalves@lighthousemasonry.com 
Masonry Marmelo Bros Construction 13 Ventura Dr., Darthmouth, MA 02747 508-995-6582 steve@marmeloconstruction.com 
Metal Windows A&A Window Products, Inc. 15 Joseph St., Malden, MA 02148 781-399-5517 jacker@aawindowproducts.com 
Metal Windows Aluminum & Glass Concepts, Inc. 210 Andover St., Unit 25, Wilmington, MA 01887 978-658-3591 apaquin@aluminumandglass.com  
Metal Windows Chandler Architectural Products, Inc. 255 Interstate Dr., West Springfield, MA 01089 413-733-1111 joy@cap-inc.net 
Metal Windows GVW, Inc. 1200 Bennington St., East Boston, MA 02128 617-567-6000 gdicenso@gvwinc.com 
Metal Windows Lizotte Glass, Inc. 390 Race St., Holyoke, MA 01040 413-532-2737 tjleblanc@lizotteglass.net  
Metal Windows Kapiloffs Glass Inc. 5 Hoosac St., Adams, MA 01220 844-527-4527 x302 debbie@kapglass.com  
Metal Windows Lockheed Window Corp. PO Box 166, Rte 100, Pascoag, RI 02859 401-568-3061 frankl@lockheedwindow.com 
Metal Windows Modern Glass & Aluminum, Inc. PO Box 1081, Easton MA 02334 508-238-0152 dmclaughlin@moderngl.com  
Metal Windows R&R Window Contractors, Inc. 1 Arthur St., Easthampton, MA 01027 413-527-7500 tsmith@rrwindow.com 
Miscellaneous & Ornamental Iron Colantonio, Inc. 16 Everett St., Holliston, MA 01746 508-429-8666 afahey@colantonioinc.com  
Miscellaneous & Ornamental Iron Larkin Iron Works, Inc. 9 B St., Hyde Park, MA 02136 617-333-9710 aslark46@aol.com 
Miscellaneous & Ornamental Iron North Shore Steel Co., Inc. 16 Oakville St., Lynn, MA 01905 781-598-1645 jncburrill@gmail.com  
Miscellaneous & Ornamental Iron Quinn Brothers of Essex, Inc. 239 Western Ave., Essex, MA 01929 978-768-6929 stephanie@quinniron.com 
Miscellaneous & Ornamental Iron Roman Iron Works, Inc. 55 Mystic Ave., Somerville, MA 02145 617-625-4855 maddalena.abruzzese@romanironworksinc.com 
Miscellaneous & Ornamental Iron South Shore Welding, Inc. 121 Crooked Lane Lakeville, MA 02347 508-947-0840 bill@southshorewelding.com 
Miscellaneous & Ornamental Iron The Berlin Steel Construction Company 5 Industrial Park Rd. West, Oxford, MA 01540 508-987-7924 trussell@berlinsteel.com 
Miscellaneous & Ornamental Iron V&G Iron Works, Inc. 1500 Shawsheen St., Tewksbury, MA 01876 978-851-9191 vbjr@vgiron.com 
Miscellaneous & Ornamental Iron United Steel, Inc. 164 School St, East Hartford CT 06108 860-289-2323 keithcorneau@unitedsteel.com 
Miscellaneous & Ornamental Iron SMJ Metal, Inc. 36 Smith St, Northamption, MA 01060 413-586-3535 jpayne@ralphsblacksmith.com 
Miscellaneous & Ornamental Iron EDM Construction Inc. 125 E Main St., Merrimac, MA 01860 978-346-9898 Jmagill@edmconstruction.net 
Painting Bello Painting Co., Inc. 585 East St., Weymouth, MA 02189 781-331-5600 bellopainting@verizon.net 
Painting Dandis Contracting, Inc. 1020 Turnpike St. #12, Canton, MA 02021 781-828-9313 pdandis@dandiscontracting.com 
Painting Drizos Constructing, LLC 101 Middlesex Turnpike Ste 353, Burlington, MA 01803 978-460-2241 spirosdrizos@yahoo.com  
Painting Homer Contracting Inc. 195 Broadway, Arlington, MA 02474 781-648-3372 steve@homercontracting.com 
Painting Jm's Painting Corp. 22 Washington St., Dedham, MA 02026 781-381-0127 iosifina@yahoo.com 
Painting King Painting, Inc. 50 High St. Ste 22, North Andover, MA 01845 978-683-7434 cking@kingpaintinginc.com 
Painting New Generation Painting, Inc. 1R Newbury St. Ste 207, Peabody, MA 01960 978-535-0600 newgenerationpainting@hotmail.com  
Painting Shipsview Inc. 28 Hedges Pond Rd., Plymouth, MA 02360 508-888-1910 shipsviewinc@gmail.com  
Plumbing Araujo Bros Plumbing, inc. PO Box 50225 New Bedford, MA 02745 508-998-7006 bsousa@araujobrosplumbing.com 
Plumbing E. Amanti & Sons, Inc. 390 Highland Ave., Salem, MA 01970 978-745-4144 tom@eamanti.com 
Plumbing Grasseschi Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 1299 Grafton St., Worcester, MA 01604 508-753-3026 mdupre@grasseschi.com 
Plumbing Kennedy Mechanical Inc. 271 Salem St., Woburn, MA 01801 781-933-7333 
Plumbing Kneeland Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 63 Hammond St., Rowley, MA 01969 978-948-2282 johnkneeland@comcast.net 
Plumbing PJ Dionne Co., Inc. 72 Jonspin Rd., Wilmington, MA 01887 978-657-3990 mike@pjdionne.com 
Plumbing Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc. 39 Gibson St., Boston, MA 02122 617-446-8000 rhanley@pjkennedy.com 
Plumbing Harold Brothers Mechanical Contractors 44 Woodrock Rd., Weymouth, MA 02189 781-871-2111 pharold@haroldbros.com 
Plumbing KMD Mechanical Corp 310 Southwest Cutoff, Worcester, MA 01604 508-795-1828 d_schultz@kmd-bsmc.com 
Resilient Flooring Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc. 12 Walnut Hill Park, Woburn, MA 01801 781-935-9430 maureenc@capitalcarpetonline.com 
Resilient Flooring CJM Services, Inc. P.O. Box 424, Norwood, MA 02062 781-440-0000 charlesmorris@cjmservicesinc.com 
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Resilient Flooring West Floor Covering, Inc. 42 Winter St., Ste 11, Pembroke, MA 02359 781-826-9022 estimating@westfloorcovering.com 
Roofing & Flashing Capeway Roofing Systems, Inc. 664 Sanford Rd. Westport, MA 02790 508-674-0800 krybicki@capewayroofing.com 
Roofing & Flashing Feeley, McAnespie, Inc. PO Box 280, Chelmsford, MA 01824 978-441-2300 kaunderwood@fmiroofing.com 
Roofing & Flashing Greenwood Industries, Inc. 640 Lincoln St, Worcester, MA 01605 508-865-4040 jdelia@greenwood-industries.com 
Roofing & Flashing John F. Shea Co., Inc. 41 Hollingsworth St., Mattapan, MA 02126 617-298-0356 mfrank@johnfshea.com 
Roofing & Flashing Rockwell Roofing, Inc. 44 Pond St., Leominster, MA 01453 978-537-7824 jpicard@rockwellroofing.com 
Roofing & Flashing Silktown Roofing, Inc. 27 Pleasant St., Manchester, CT 06040 860-647-0198 karen@silktownroofing.com 
Roofing & Flashing Stanley Roofing Company, Inc. 42 Mitchell Rd., Ipswich, MA 01938 978-356-7958 jason@stanleyroof.com 
Roofing & Flashing Titan Roofing 200 Tapley St., Springfield, MA 01104 413-536-1624 mail@titanroofing.com 
Tile Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc. 12 Walnut Hill Park, Woburn, MA 01801 781-935-9430 maureenc@capitalcarpetonline.com 
Tile Commonwealth Tile, Inc. 12 Chandler Rd., Burlington, MA 01803 617-484-5500 commtile@yahoo.com 
Tile Joseph Cohn & Son Tile & Terrazo, LLC 50 Devine St, North Haven CT 06473 203-772-2420 
Tile West Floor Covering, Inc. 42 Winter St., Ste 11, Pembroke, MA 02359 781-826-9022 estimating@westfloorcovering.com 
Waterproofing, Dampproofing, & Caulking Acme Waterproofing Co., Inc. 21 Nightingale Ave., Quincy, MA 02169 781-982-2250 bids@acmewp.com 
Waterproofing, Dampproofing, & Caulking Beacon Waterproofing & Restoration, Inc. 29 Smith Pl., Cambridge, MA 02138 617-868-0104 fcaloiero@beaconwaterproofing.com 
Waterproofing, Dampproofing, & Caulking Chapman Waterproofing Co. 395 Columbia Rd., Boston, MA 02125 617-288-3000 apackard@chapmanwaterproofing.com 
Waterproofing, Dampproofing, & Caulking Folan Waterproofing & Construction Co., Inc. 795 Washington St., South Easton, MA 02375 508-238-6550 office@folanwaterproofing.com 
Waterproofing, Dampproofing, & Caulking P.J. Spillane Co., Inc. 97 Tileston St., Everett, MA 02149 617-389-6200 arossetti@pjspillane.com 
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